
 Fee Information for Newlands College International Student – 2019/2020 
 

 

 Tuition Homestay per week: $300 
(12-week estimate per term) 

Administration 
(First year only) 

Medical and Travel 
Insurance estimate  

1 Term $3,750 $3,600 $500 $210 

2 Terms $7,500 $7,200 $1,000 $330 

3 Terms $11,250 $10,800 $1,000 $450 

4 Terms $15,000 $14,400 $1,000 $554.93 (annual rate) 

 

 Homestay and insurance fees per term are approximate. They will be calculated once arrival and departure flight 
details are received.  

 Newlands College uses the NZ Student Plan by Uni-Care for international students.  

 Homestay fee covers the cost of homestay supervision, a fully furnished room for individual students, three meals 

daily including snacks, and laundry services.  

 Airport pick up by the student homestay is arranged free for the student’s first arrival.  

 There is no charge for Homestay Placement for long-term students.  

 Please note uniform, and subject related costs are not included in the fees above.  

 Please allow expenses for school trips, itinerant music lessons, sports team activities and other activities, depending 

on the course the student is taking.  

 Personal items, spending money and transport costs should also be taken into account. The “Studying in Wellington” 

pre-arrival guide (see “Study in Wellington” page on our website) gives advice on budgeting.  

 If a student has a special dietary requirement, supplementary food costs may be discussed.  

 Please allow approximately $700 for uniform. For One-term study students, wearing their own school uniform may be 

negotiated.  
 
 

Term Dates  
 

2019 START DATE END DATE HOLIDAYS DURING TERM TIME 

Term 1  Monday 28 January Friday 12 April  Public holidays: Waitangi Day 6 February. 

Term 2  Monday 29 April Friday 5 July  
Public holiday: Queen’s Birthday 3 June 
Mid-term break: Tuesday 4 June 

Term 3  Monday 22 July Friday 27 September  

Term 4  Monday 14 October Friday 6 December Public holidays: Labour Day 28 October 

 
2020 START DATE END DATE HOLIDAYS DURING TERM TIME 
Term 1  Monday 27 January Thursday  9 April  Public holidays: Waitangi Day 6 February. 

Term 2  Tuesday 28 April Friday 3 July  
ANZAC Day observed Monday 27 April 
Public holiday: Queen’s Birthday 1 June 
Mid-term break: Tuesday 2 June 

Term 3  Monday 20 July Friday 25 September  

Term 4  Monday 12 October Friday 4 December Public holidays: Labour Day 28 October 
 

Please see the school website for more detailed calendar. 
 
All students homestayed by the school are expected to return home for the long summer holidays at the end of Term 4, 
and return in time to commence classes at the start of Term 1 the following year.  
 
Please contact Deb Mills, Deputy Principal and International Student Director if you have an enquiry about a 
short-term student, at overseasdean@newlands.school.nz.  
 
Newlands College is compliant with the Education Code (Pastoral Care of International Students) of Practice 2016. 
Please see the Education Review Office report for Newlands College: www.ero.govt.nz/  
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